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Session 1

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ashlie Schasel348

Summit
9.850 9.450 9.3259.525 38.150

1 6T 5 4 1

1

Kim Braun346

Summit

9.650 9.350 9.4259.600 38.025

2 11 2 2 2

2

Isabella Letcher360

Niagara

9.450 9.800 9.1509.450 37.850

6T 1 6T 6T 3

3

Morgan Vittum368

Niagara

9.450 9.500 9.2259.650 37.825

7T 5 1 5 4

4

Raegen Willard327

Stumpfs

9.400 9.600 9.0759.550 37.625

9T 2T 4 10T 5

5

Brooke Normandin361

Niagara

9.350 9.550 9.0759.575 37.550

11T 4 3 11T 6

6

Kysten Ripple342

Summit

9.250 9.600 9.1509.425 37.425

13T 3T 8 7T 7

7

Isabella Maurer316

Stumpfs

9.200 9.400 9.1009.400 37.100

15T 8T 9 9 8

8

Lauren Rinow341

Hamburg

9.250 9.000 9.1509.450 36.850

14T 17T 7T 8T 9

9

Grace Miller343

Summit

9.500 9.375 8.9509.000 36.825

5 10 16 14 10

10

Emily Fittante364

Niagara

9.200 9.450 9.0259.125 36.800

16T 7T 12 12 11

11

Christina Billitier337

Hamburg

9.550 9.050 8.8009.350 36.750

4 15* 10 18 12T

12T

Maya Fagnan340

Hamburg

9.100 9.050 9.4509.150 36.750

17 16* 11 1 13T

13T

Morgan Fowler352

Summit

9.350 9.400 9.3508.575 36.675

12T 9T 19 3 14

14

Isabella Allen300

Stumpfs

9.400 8.900 9.0009.025 36.325

10T 20 15 13 15

15

Emily Siener345

Summit

9.600 8.950 8.9008.825 36.275

3 19 17 15T 16

16

Erin Russ344

Summit

8.800 9.300 8.9009.100 36.100

21T 12T 13 16T 17

17

Magdelyn Meyer338

Hamburg

8.850 9.000 8.7509.050 35.650

20 18T 14 19 18

18

Ava Lawley313

Stumpfs

9.450 9.300 8.9007.700 35.350

8T 13T 23 17T 19

19

Leah Sigmann334

Zero Gravity

8.800 9.150 8.6258.200 34.775

22T 14 21 20 20

20

Anna Andrews335

Zero Gravity

9.000 8.650 8.6008.450 34.700

19 22 20 21 21

21
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Kirsten Day371

Zero Gravity

8.600 8.450 8.4508.750 34.250

23 23 18 22 22

22

Allison Dent336

Zero Gravity

9.050 8.850 8.0507.900 33.850

18 21 22 23 23

23


